

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5 6 2 0 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 1 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 5 in CR LA No. 5 9 / 1 9 9 9
of
The HIGH COURT OF GUWA H A T I ,AS S A M)

HUSS A I N ALI

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

AR J I D ALI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 8 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Arna Das, Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranja n Mazumd a r, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.
Mr. Azim H. Las k a r , Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may file additional documents before 1 1 t
h

March,

200 8.

List again on 1 1 t h
March, 2 0 0 8 .

ah)

(S.G. Sh

a r
ns

Registr