

S U P R E M E CO UR T OF I N D I A
R E C O R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S
B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5 6 2 0 / 2 0 0 5

HUSS A I N ALI

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

AR J I D ALI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 1 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Arna Das, Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranj an Mazumda r, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned advocate for the petitioner confirms that they are going to file additional documents today itself, if they are in order.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r