

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1072 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HUSSAIN ALI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARJID ALI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 31/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mozumdar, Adv.  
M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv  
Mr. Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant is directed to file one spare copy of the petition for the record of the High Court and comply with the Office Report.

List the matter on 8-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar